
AMICAUX du TRÉGOR    -    le  jeu. 08 mars 18   -   D 4p GG

Pts

Totaux  1° partie  2° partie  3° partie  4° partie

à LANNION
G

Goal G=1 Goal G=1 Goal G=1 Goal G=1 Goal

Clas n° NOM & Prénom NOM & Prénom
Av P=0 Av P=0 Av P=0 Av P=0 Av

1 1 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 1 0 0 0 0

3 3 1 0 0 0 0

4 4 1 0 0 0 0

5 5 1 0 0 0 0

6 6 1 0 0 0 0

7 7 1 0 0 0 0

8 8 1 0 0 0 0

9 9 1 0 0 0 0

10 10 1 0 0 0 0

11 11 1 0 0 0 0

12 12 1 0 0 0 0

13 13 1 0 0 0 0

14 14 1 0 0 0 0

15 15 1 0 0 0 0

16 16 1 0 0 0 0

17 17 1 0 0 0 0

18 18 1 0 0 0 0

19 19 1 0 0 0 0

20 20 1 0 0 0 0

21 21 1 0 0 0 0

22 22 1 0 0 0 0

23 23 1 0 0 0 0

24 24 1 0 0 0 0

25 25 1 0 0 0 0

26 26 1 0 0 0 0

27 27 1 0 0 0 0

28 28 1 0 0 0 0

29 29 1 0 0 0 0

30 30 1 0 0 0 0

31 31 1 0 0 0 0

32 32 1 0 0 0 0

Tab Buv 3



AMICAUX du TRÉGOR    -    le  jeu. 05 avr. 18   -   D 4p GG

Pts

Totaux  1° partie  2° partie  3° partie  4° partie

à TREGUIER (11 féminines)
G

Goal G=1 Goal G=1 Goal G=1 Goal G=1 Goal

Clas n° NOM & Prénom NOM & Prénom
Av P=0 Av P=0 Av P=0 Av P=0 Av

1 4 MELINO Didier DUPONT Pascal 5 4,6 + 41 1 + 12 1 + 8 1 + 10 1 + 11 

2 9 DESVOGES Patrick GUEZOU Michel 5 4,6 + 34 1 + 7 1 + 12 1 + 9 1 + 6 

3 11 HAMON Daniel BONNEAU Michel 5 4,6 + 22 1 + 6 1 + 4 1 + 10 1 + 2 

4 21 RIOU Philippe LE HEGARAT Joël 4 3,6 + 17 1 + 6 1 + 9 1 + 4 0 - 2

5 28 AUDIARD Patrick GUYOMARD Yvon 4 3,6 + 1 1 + 4 1 + 4 1 + 4 0 - 11

6 37 LOZAC’H Maurice GUEGOU Hervé 4 3,5 + 2 1 + 6 1 + 3 0 - 9 1 + 2 

7 13 GROS Gérard HUCHER Jean-Bernard 4 3,5 + 1 1 + 1 1 + 8 0 - 10 1 + 2 

8 7 MEUDAL François COATANOAN Gilbert 4 3,4 + 19 1 + 6 0 - 4 1 + 7 1 + 10 

9 3 BUCHARD Gérard RICHARD Joseph 4 3,4 + 13 1 + 8 0 - 8 1 + 9 1 + 4 

10 33 GUILLEMOT Christiane ALLAINMAT William 4 3,3 + 15 0 - 1 1 + 7 1 + 6 1 + 3 

11 25 ACQUITTER Gilbert BARATIE Patrice 4 3,3 + 11 0 - 10 1 + 6 1 + 7 1 + 8 

12 17 LE PENNEC Arsène PRIGENT Thierry 3 2,5 + 16 1 + 10 1 + 12 0 - 4 0 - 2

13 29 LEDIEU Dominique SEGUILLON Christian 3 2,5 + 5 1 + 1 1 + 10 0 - 4 0 - 2

14 6 LAISNEY Lionel PRAT Joël 3 2,5 + 3 1 + 5 1 + 10 0 - 10 0 - 2

15 24 STEPHAN Michel UNVOAS Maurice 3 2,4 + 2 1 + 4 0 - 10 1 + 12 0 - 4

16 23 ALLAIN André HERVE Jean-Paul 3 2,4 - 5 1 + 5 0 - 8 1 + 8 0 - 10

17 27 GACHET Jean-Claude PAIMPARAY Francis 3 2,3 + 10 0 - 4 1 + 10 1 + 7 0 - 3

18 22 CAPITAINE Noël DELAIZIR Yannick 3 2,3 + 3 0 - 1 1 + 9 1 + 3 0 - 8

19 14 CORBEL Gérard CARTIER Philippe 3 2,3 + 1 1 + 9 0 - 12 0 - 8 1 + 12 

20 16 LE BERVET Bernard NICOL Régis 3 2,3 + 1 0 - 4 1 + 2 1 + 9 0 - 6

21 2 LE BELLEC François MALLEGOL Jean-Yves 3 2,3 - 5 1 + 4 0 - 9 0 - 9 1 + 9 

22 34 HUON Anne BOZEC Alain 3 2,3 - 13 1 + 10 0 - 12 0 - 12 1 + 1 

23 30 DAUNIS Nelly DAUNIS Luc 3 2,2 + 3 0 - 5 1 + 7 0 - 6 1 + 7 

24 1 MENGUY Patrick LAGAIN Philippe 3 2,2 - 3 0 - 6 1 + 6 0 - 7 1 + 4 

25 10 HENRION Anne-Marie LE GAC Yves 3 2,1 + 13 0 - 1 0 - 6 1 + 7 1 + 13 

26 26 UNVOAS Marie-Alice BONNIEC Jacky 3 2,1 + 1 0 - 10 0 - 7 1 + 7 1 + 11 

27 18 BOUQUIN Daniel GUEZENEC Paul 3 2,1 - 9 0 - 7 0 - 10 1 + 6 1 + 2 

28 36 BONNIEC Madeleine BONNIEC René 2 1,3 - 18 1 + 5 0 - 4 0 - 7 0 - 12

29 8 LE MOUELLIC Annick NEDELEC Yvon 2 1,3 - 25 1 + 1 0 - 10 0 - 7 0 - 9

30 19 HUON Jean-Luc QUEVREUX Jacques 2 1,2 - 1 0 - 4 1 + 10 0 - 3 0 - 4

31 31 ZIEGELMEYER Jean-Pierre GUILLEMOT Hubert 2 1,2 - 14 0 - 5 1 + 7 0 - 9 0 - 7

32 15 RUET Gérard LE PROVOST Franck 2 1,1 - 21 0 - 9 0 - 2 1 + 1 0 - 11

33 5 BOSCHER Jean-Yves DURAND Guy 2 1,1 - 25 0 - 8 0 - 10 1 + 6 0 - 13

34 35 MOULIN Annie MOULIN Pascal 2 1 - 15 0 - 6 0 - 9 0 - 6 1 + 6 

35 12 LEBERT Monique QUEVREUX Muriel 2 1 - 23 0 - 12 0 - 7 0 - 7 1 + 3 

36 32 ROBERT Alain DEHEINZELIN Manuel 1 - 10 0 - 5 0 - 3 0 - 1 0 - 1

37 20 WEBER Marie-Noëlle GIRAUD Christian 1 - 23 0 - 6 0 - 7 0 - 7 0 - 3

Tab Buv TILLY André 3

+ 6 + 6 + 6 + 6 



AMICAUX du TRÉGOR    -    le  mer. 21 mars 18   -   D 4p GG

Pts

Totaux  1° partie  2° partie  3° partie  4° partie

à PLESTIN LES GRÈVES
G

Goal G=1 Goal G=1 Goal G=1 Goal G=1 Goal

Clas n° NOM & Prénom NOM & Prénom
Av P=0 Av P=0 Av P=0 Av P=0 Av

1 8 MELINO Didier DUPONT Pascal 5 4,6 + 29 1 + 3 1 + 10 1 + 3 1 + 13 

2 23 EYMERIT Loïc LORANT Eric 5 4,6 + 25 1 + 4 1 + 12 1 + 4 1 + 5 

3 21 BOZEC Alain DELAIZIR Yannick 4 3,6 + 9 1 + 3 1 + 10 1 + 1 0 - 5

4 13 BUCHARD Gérard RICHARD Joseph 4 3,6 + 8 1 + 10 1 + 1 1 + 10 0 - 13

5 30 GUILLEMOT Christiane GUEZOU Michel 4 3,5 + 26 1 + 11 1 + 8 0 - 3 1 + 10 

6 31 ALLAIN Irène NEDELEC Yvon 4 3,5 + 3 1 + 3 1 + 3 0 - 10 1 + 7 

7 22 HAMON Daniel BONNEAU Michel 4 3,4 + 21 1 + 11 0 - 8 1 + 5 1 + 13 

8 24 ROBERT Alain JACQ Jean-Pierre 4 3,4 + 1 1 + 6 0 - 10 1 + 2 1 + 3 

9 15 LEHERPEUR Evelyne LEHERPEUR Alain 4 3,3 + 17 0 - 4 1 + 10 1 + 2 1 + 9 

10 1 CORBEL Gérard UNVOAS Maurice 4 3,3 + 13 0 - 7 1 + 7 1 + 6 1 + 7 

11 12 LE DAMANY Marie-José SAULEAU Claude 4 3,3 + 4 0 - 3 1 + 1 1 + 3 1 + 3 

12 9 FLOURET Gérard GUEZENEC Paul 3 2,5 + 2 1 + 5 1 + 8 0 - 4 0 - 7

13 10 GARDIEN Georges LE COQ Maurice 3 2,5 - 4 1 + 4 1 + 6 0 - 1 0 - 13

14 20 SEGUILLON Christian LEDIEU Dominique 3 2,4 + 5 1 + 10 0 - 1 1 + 3 0 - 7

15 5 HUON Martine HUON Jean-Luc 3 2,4 - 8 1 + 3 0 - 10 1 + 2 0 - 3

16 18 JARLOT Daniel LEMARCHAND Stéphane 3 2,3 + 8 1 + 10 0 - 6 0 - 3 1 + 7 

17 16 UNVOAS Marie-Alice BONNIEC Jacky 3 2,3 + 3 1 + 7 0 - 8 0 - 2 1 + 6 

18 26 LARUELLE Noël ROHNER Michel 3 2,3 - 3 0 - 3 1 + 3 1 + 6 0 - 9

19 27 THIERRY Carole BIANNIC Hervé 3 2,2 + 8 0 - 4 1 + 11 0 - 5 1 + 6 

20 17 QUEVREUX Jacques LEGROS Michel 3 2,2 + 4 0 - 10 1 + 13 0 - 2 1 + 3 

21 6 BOUQUIN Daniel JACQUET Dominique 2 1,3 - 8 1 + 10 0 - 12 0 - 3 0 - 3

22 19 ZIEGELMEYER Jean-Pierre LE PROVOST Franck 2 1,3 - 8 1 + 7 0 - 3 0 - 6 0 - 6

23 11 BRESSION Fabrice NICOL Jean-Marie 2 1,2 - 18 0 - 6 1 + 5 0 - 6 0 - 11

24 2 HUON Anne SCHANG Daniel 2 1,1 - 11 0 - 11 0 - 5 1 + 11 0 - 6

25 7 LEBERT Monique QUEVREUX Muriel 2 1,1 - 13 0 - 10 0 - 3 1 + 3 0 - 3

26 29 MOISO Joël PAIMPARAY Francis 2 1,1 - 23 0 - 10 0 - 10 1 + 7 0 - 10

27 3 LAGAIN Philippe OZKAYA Mehmet 2 1 - 18 0 - 5 0 - 11 0 - 11 1 + 9 

28 14 LE DAMANY Yves-Hervé LE JEUNE Jean-Paul 2 1 - 19 0 - 11 0 - 13 0 - 6 1 + 11 

29 4 FERRET Jean CAPITAINE Noël 1 - 31 0 - 10 0 - 9 0 - 3 0 - 9

30 25 BARATIE Patrice ACQUITTER Gilbert 2 1,2 + 4 0 - 3 1 + 9 0 - 2

31 28 STEPHAN Michel SOLDINI Franck 2 1,1 + 2 0 - 3 0 - 1 1 + 6 

32 32 1 0 0 0 0

Tab Buv ALLAIN André RUET Gérard 3

+ 7 + 7 + 7 + 7 

partis
!!!!

partis
!!!!



AMICAUX du TRÉGOR    -    le  jeu. 08 mars 18   -   D 4p GG

Pts

Totaux  1° partie  2° partie  3° partie  4° partie

à LANNION
G

Goal G=1 Goal G=1 Goal G=1 Goal G=1 Goal

Clas n° NOM & Prénom NOM & Prénom
Av P=0 Av P=0 Av P=0 Av P=0 Av

1 23 HAMON Daniel BONNEAU Michel 6 4,6 + 37 1 + 6 1 + 9 1 + 12 1 + 10 

2 18 BELLOIR Philippe LE MEUR Michel 4 3,6 + 18 1 + 6 1 + 6 1 + 9 0 - 3

3 10 GUEZOU Michel LE BERRE Alain 4 3,6 + 12 1 + 12 1 + 7 1 + 3 0 - 10

4 1 MELINO Didier DUPONT Pascal 4 3,5 + 13 1 + 7 1 + 4 0 - 3 1 + 5 

5 9 UNVOAS Marie-Alice +1 BONNIEC Jacky 4 3,5 + 1 1 + 3 1 + 1 0 - 9 1 + 6 

6 13 LAGAIN Philippe BOZEC Alain 4 3,4 + 11 1 + 7 0 - 7 1 + 6 1 + 5 

7 8 QUEVREUX Jacques HUON Jean-Luc 4 3,4 + 5 1 + 4 0 - 6 1 + 6 1 + 1 

8 19 SOLDINI Franck STEPHAN Michel 4 3,3 + 17 0 - 7 1 + 9 1 + 12 1 + 3 

9 15 LAISNEY Lionel ROCHON Marcel 4 3,3 + 15 0 - 4 1 + 8 1 + 5 1 + 6 

10 3 BIANNIC Hervé ZIEGELMEYER Jean-Pierre 3 2,5 - 6 1 + 1 1 + 10 0 - 12 0 - 5

11 22 LE ROUX Nadine DEHEINZELIN Manuel 3 2,4 + 1 1 + 8 0 - 10 1 + 8 0 - 5

12 14 GUILLEMOT Christiane LE HEGARAT Joël 3 2,3 + 9 0 - 1 1 + 3 1 + 13 0 - 6

13 4 MOULIN Annie MOULIN Pascal 3 2,3 + 1 1 + 4 0 - 1 0 - 6 1 + 4 

14 21 EYMERIT Loïc BARATIE Patrice 3 2,3 - 4 1 + 4 0 - 4 0 - 6 1 + 2 

15 2 BUCHARD Gérard RICHARD Joseph 3 2,2 - 10 0 - 4 1 + 4 0 - 13 1 + 3 

16 20 HUON Anne ROBERT Alain 3 2,1 + 4 0 - 3 0 - 8 1 + 6 1 + 9 

17 11 LE MOUELLIC Annick NEDELEC Yvon 2 1,3 - 15 1 + 4 0 - 9 0 - 8 0 - 2

18 6 LEBERT Monique ALLAIN André 2 1,2 - 6 0 - 4 1 + 6 0 - 5 0 - 3

19 12 GACHET Jean-Claude GUEGOU Hervé 2 1,2 - 17 0 - 7 1 + 8 0 - 12 0 - 6

20 17 SEGUILLON Christian LEDIEU Dominique 2 1,1 - 6 0 - 4 0 - 8 1 + 7 0 - 1

21 7 GUEZENEC Paul BOUQUIN Daniel 2 1,1 - 8 0 - 8 0 - 3 1 + 12 0 - 9

22 16 FERRET Jean CAPITAINE Noël 2 1 - 16 0 - 6 0 - 4 0 - 12 1 + 6 

23 5 UNVOAS Maurice PAIMPARAY F 1 - 32 0 - 12 0 - 9 0 - 7 0 - 4

Tab Buv MEJEAN Olivier <50 JOUAN Aymeric <50

+ 6 + 6 + 6 + 6 
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